

GEORGIA DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY 1890 HWY 138 MONROE, GEORGIA 30655 Phone 770-207-4250 Fax 770-207-4257

OPERATING CREDIT CONTINUITY AGREEMENT

Applicant for SAFETY 24 Loan Program
Operating Credit Provider for Applicant
By signing this document, the Operating Credit Provider agrees to continue providing credit to the Applicant which will enable the Applicant to operate during the 2025 crop year, which is the calendar year. The Operating Credit Provider acknowledges that this agreement is required in order, and as a condition for, the Applicant to obtain funds provided by the SAFETY 24 Loan Program which is administered by the Georgia Development Authority. The Operating Credit Provider further agrees that if a SAFETY 24 Loan Program loan is approved and closed and the Operating Credit Provider receives funds originating from the SAFETY 24 program, then the Operating Credit Provider will not deny or cancel the future extension of credit to the Applicant for the 2025 crop year.
Operating Credit Provider
Ву:

Title____